Sunday, February 16, 2014
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 V08001 Scout 44. 23 0 1 4 4 15
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 V12001 Chance 48. 96 2 2 1 3 21

2 V12003 Sony 45. 42 0 3 1 5 16
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 V16002 Hannah 42. 48 1 1 3 5 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh



Sunday, February 16, 2014
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08002 Radar 51.21 1 3 2 6 24
2 P08004 April 43.61 2 1 1 4 19
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12008 Twi x 39. 97 2 3 2 4 20 47 Qualified
2 P12005 Gabby 44. 36 2 2 2 6 20 46 Qualified
3 P12004 Dash 41. 17 2 3 0 4 23
4 P12003 Bunjy 44. 35 2 1 2 6 23
P12006 Ml es 52.75 1 1 3 3 17
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16011 Meg 53. 49 2 3 2 3 26
2 P16003 Hol ly 40. 48 2 3 1 4 25
3 P16012 West No Tine 2 2 2 4 24
4 P16020 Grace 39. 17 0 3 2 6 19
P16001 Roscoe No Tinme 1 2 2 4 19
P16004 Cache 37.69 2 1 0 5 18
P16015 A 47.59 2 1 1 3 18
P16018 Poet No Ti nme 2 1 0 5 18
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20005 Kash 42.92 2 2 2 4 20 44 Qualified
2 P20009 Nyke 40. 24 1 4 1 4 20 43 Qualified
3 P20028 Li ndy 44.01 2 2 3 5 27
4 P20022 Slick 47. 65 2 2 1 5 23
P20030 Tucker 46. 04 2 1 2 5 22
P20015 Edge-n-hei m 34. 87 2 2 1 3 21
P20002 Ri sk 43. 37 0 3 3 6 21



P20004
P20023
P20017
P20007

Al ex
Pi per
Lot us
Theo

46. 04
50. 99
46. 55
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 16.0%

20
20
18



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12002 Frenzi
2 12015 Maddi e
3 12013 Baxt er
4 12008 Rosi e Cotto
12003 Teddy
12014 Super Soni c
12010 Copper
12011 Penny
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14006 Cooper
2 14004 Dor sey
3 14002 Ritz
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16018 M ckl e
2 16003 FIyR
3 16001 M chael
4 16017 Fi gment
16002 Gyver
16008 Tat um
16006 Tat e
16019 Ki mi
16012 Poppy
16005 Dor a
16007 Deener
16013 Sanba
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18001 Ri vet

Sunday, February 16, 2014
Masters Gamblers

12 i nch
1Pt

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

17 seconds
Ti me 5Pt

45,
42,
42,
43.
41.
42.56
40. 26
Absent

44
24
38
59
89

NRONNNDN R
P WkRRPRNDND
PR NMNNNDNN
WO wo whA o

14 i nch
1Pt

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

17 seconds
Ti me 5Pt

45. 16 2 3
47.09 1 3
No Ti ne 1 1 2 3

oN
N Ol

16 i nch
1Pt

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

16 seconds
Ti me 5Pt
40. 10
41. 21
.92
Ti e
Ti e
.79
45. 71
39. 43
43. 29
No Tinme
Absent
Absent

46
No
No
42

OCOONNNNNNN
NFPNNNRPEWRNDDS
ONBDMPRPPRPRWRNNN
NDMBADDMDMNDDNOWO

18 i nch
1Pt

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

16 seconds

Ti ne 5pt

40. 69 2 4 2 4

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20
20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Lynn Si gman
Score

46
44
43
43
40
26
18

Lynn Si gman
Score

28
16
15

Lynn Si gman
Score

51
43
30
25
23
22
22
18
11

8

Lynn Si gman
Score

50

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2
3

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

18003
18002

H j ack
Bert

Armband Nane

22047
22058
22016
22036
22038
22060
22050
22052
22028
22043
22062
22004
22009
22003
22053
22015
22030
22068
22019
22014
22040
22005
22056
22034
22012
22069
22031
22008
22041
22055
22006
22054
22010
22002
22007
22063
22018
22022
22027
22037
22042
22044
22048

Runbl e
PD

Wi sky
Kar ma
M ya
Honky Tonk
Shei l a
n
diver
Goose
Sizzl e
Ri pl ey
Eve
Chno
Puffin
Screech
Fizzy
Chi gger
Cor azon
Jack
Duke
Rhi annon
Kira
Cadi e
Gem
Flo Jo
Razz
Key
Cash
Tia
Storm
Sassy
Ace

Fi xx
Kir
Wedgi e
P

Mai zy
Fl ash
Royce
Zip

Bl aze
Nakoma

40
44

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
38.
41.
40.
38.
41.
39.
37.
40.
43.
39.
41.
42.
39.
40.
44,
42.
44,
44,
46.
46.
40.
43.
51.
46.
36.
47.
55.
46.
39.
44,
43.
52.

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

. 36
.70

15 seconds

e 5pt

32
93
03
80
58
56
49
81
72
03
66
40
45
78
54
88
94
20
66
61
75
61
25
49
18
10
19
24
91
38
06
56
34
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent

P RPEFPNPFPRPFRPPFPPNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNNNNNENPEPNNMNNNEDNDNDDN

3 1
3 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

NNNEPENPEPOWOWPRWONPEPWODNMNNMNMNOWWPRAROWAOPRRWDNPEPWWWPRWDNPAWOM

NEFEPNRPNORPNNREPRERPANNMNWONDNENONPPENEFPRERPNNENOWWN

22 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

NDPPOWOPRWOPEAARNMNMNNWOWNP,PLOVLCOOORTTOO PR, WPAPRIOOWERDMMOIOO WO A~

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

39
26

Lynn Si gman
Score

53
51
51
49
48
48
47
46
41
39
38
31
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22066 St at Absent

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 26003 Fame( US) 44.73 1 4 1 2 20 41 Qualified
2 26019 Stitch 41. 36 2 5 1 4 31
3 26002 Rocky 25. 88 2 4 2 4 30
4 26008 Qid 47. 04 2 3 2 4 27
26021 Bounder 45. 31 2 4 1 2 26
26007 Chaos! 40. 92 1 4 1 3 22
26001 Ruse 37.16 1 2 1 3 16
26004 Ri ver No Ti e 0 0 0 0 Elim

26016 Schmut zy Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 64

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 15

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 32.8%



Sunday, February 16, 2014

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 64 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V08001 Scout 50. 07 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 62 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12002 G ace 46. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 V12003 Sony 56. 25 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 62 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V16002 Hannah Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Qualified



D stance: 170 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 POS009 Matty
2 PO8004 Apri |

D stance: 170 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Dash
Buzz
Gabby
Bunjy
Wl es

TwW X

P12004
P12009
P12005
P12003
P12006
P12008

A WNPE

D stance: 175 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16003
P16001
3 P16012
P16004
P16018
P16011

Hol |'y
Roscoe
West
Cache
Poet
Meg

N

D stance: 175 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Ri sk
Edge- n
Al ex
Theo
Kash
Sizzl e
Tucker

Nyke

P20002
P20015
P20004
P20007
P20005
P20006
P20030
P20009

A WNPE

SCT: 63 seconds

Sunday, February 16, 2014
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
56. 18 0.00 0 0
72.19 9.19 0 0

SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S
48. 89 0. 00 0 0
52.10 0. 00 0 0
57. 40 0. 00 0 0
61. 34 0. 34 1 0
71.75 10. 75 1 1
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S
51. 36 0. 00 0 0
55. 56 0. 00 0 0
53.51 0. 00 1 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

Absent

SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S
42. 05 0. 00 0 0
-hei m 45. 42 0. 00 0 0
52.51 0. 00 0 1
53. 48 0. 00 0 1
63. 30 4.30 2 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Absent
Absent

8

12

16

20

i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00
9.19

Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.34
20. 75
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
14. 30
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



P20028 Li ndy Absent
P20012 Gus Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12014 Super Soni c

2 12003 Teddy

3 12015 Maddi e

4 12010 Copper
12002 Frenzi
12008 Rosi e Cotto
12011 Penny
12013 Baxt er

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
14002 Ritz
14004 Dor sey
14006 Cooper

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16003 FIyR

2 16002 Gyver

3 16018 M ckl e

4 16001 M chael
16016 Ri co
16007 Deener
16005 Dor a
16006 Tat e
16012 Poppy
16013 Sanba

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18003 H j ack

Sunday, February 16, 2014

60 seconds
Ti me

44, 95
48. 50
51.81
65. 22
51. 35
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

60 seconds
Ti me

51.58
No Ti ne
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

39.92
44,58
42.73
43. 48
52.94
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
59.91
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

42.50

M aster s Standard
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
5.22 0
0. 00 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
1.91 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

0
0

S

P OOOMNEFEF,L OO

S

0

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oOoo

14 inch Judge:

F

0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

18 inch Judge:

F

0

Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5.22
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 15. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 18002 Bert
18001 Ri vet
D stance: 175 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22047 Runbl e
2 22004 Ri pl ey
3 22069 Flo Jo
4 22015 Screech
5 22009 Eve
22036 Kar ma
22043 Goose
22050 Shei l a
22063 Wedgi e
22012 Gem
22005 Rhi annon
22031 Razz
22037 Royce
22006 Storm
22048 Nakoma
22038 M ya
22055 Tia
22002 Fi xx
22053 Puffin
22028 diver
22052 T
22030 Fizzy
22058 PD
22066 St at
22040 Duke
22068 Chi gger
22014 Jack
22056 Kira
22003 Chno
22008 Key
22044 Bl aze
22018 Pi
22027 Fl ash
22022 Mai zy
22016 Wi sky
22019 Cor azon
D stance: 175 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 26016 Schmut zy

48.

66

No Ti ne

Ti me

40.
41.
41.
. 60
.54
. 00
.09
.95
.61

B
~NO WwWN

233333333883 25855

32
42
45

93
83

.83

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Ti me

39.

45

SCT: 56 seconds

Sddddcdadcadnada

SCT: 56 seconds

0. 00
0. 00

o

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
.83
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

COO0O0O0000000ONOOO000000000

R

OO OO0 O0D0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OONRFPPFPOPFPOOOOOOO

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

o

22 inch Judge:

S

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0O0O0DO0OO0OOMNMNPFPOPFRPPLPOOOODO

26 inch Judge:

S

0

o o

F

eNeoNeolNeoNoNolNeoNolNolNololNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNel

F

0

0

0. 00
Elim

Lynn Si gman

E

PR PRPPPPPPPPPPOO0OCODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO

Scor e

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
15. 00
15. 00
17. 83
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

mUOUoooo0o0

3

33333333333

Lynn Si gman

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



N

26002
26019
4 26001
26008
26004
26007
26021

w

Rocky
Stitch
Ruse
Qid

Ri ver
Chaos!
Bounder

.71
.04
.32
.83
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

eNoNoN-NoloNe}

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

OO OoOPr OO0OOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

PP, POOODO

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 184 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P0O8009 Matty
P12013 Bonni e

P08002 Radar

SCT: 66 seconds

Monday, February 17, 2014

Performancelll Pairs

Perf ormance |11

Ti me R S
No Ti ne 0 0
Absent

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
3 P16012 West 63. 82 0 0
P16018 Poet
P16011 Meg Absent
P12004 Dash No Tinme 0 0
P20004 Al ex
4 P16007 Sassy 60. 17 2 0
P20009 Nyke
1 P12008 Twi x 45. 71 0 1
P20002 Ri sk
2 P20005 Kash 59. 77 0 0
P20013 Stewart
P16010 Fi gnent 58. 43 1 2
P20015 Edge-n-heim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Percent Quali

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers:

fied:

M ni
F

0

Open

F

0

Judge:

E

1

Judge:

E

0

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Elim

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

63. 82

Elim

70. 17

50. 71

59. 77

73.43

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 12014
16006

16012

12011

16002

16003
16007

1 12002
18001

2 16018
18003

3 16005
18002

D stance: 189 yards

Monday, February 17, 2014
MastersPairs

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

Super Sonic 63. 20

Tat e

Poppy

Penny

Gyver

FIyR
Deener

Frenzi
R vet

M ckl e
H j ack

Dor a
Bert

Pl ace Arnband Nane

14004
22055

14002
22012

16016
22050

1 16001
22036

22008

Dor sey
Ti a

Rtz
Gem

Ri co
Shei |l a

M chael
Kar ma

Key

Absent

62.92

No Ti ne

45.13

46. 57

51. 48

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

79. 98

63. 64

54. 89

46. 01

Absent

Masters M ni

Masters (Open

R S
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
R S
0 3
1 0
1 2
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Lynn Si gman
E

0

Lynn Si gman
E

0

Scor e

68. 20

Elim

Elim

45. 13

46. 57

51. 48

Scor e

94. 98

68. 64

69. 89

46. 01

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



22002
22005

22006
22058

22011
22039

22015
22059

22022
22052

22028

22030

22041

22031
22048

22033

22043

22049

22067
22069

22034
26019

22004
26001

22010
26021

22047
26002

26005
26016

22044

Fi xx
Rhi annon

Storm
PD

Zeke
Rhymne

Scr eech
Zip

Mai zy
n e

diver
Fi zzy
Cash

Razz
Nak oma

Li ndy
Goose
Del ta

Tagger!
Flo Jo

Cadi e
Stitch

Ri pl ey
Ruse

Ace
Bounder

Rurbl e
Rocky

Psi
Schmut zy

Bl aze

No

50.

No

56.

43.

Ti me

28

Ti me

14

03

Absent

60.

No

87

Ti me

Absent

49.

47.

48.

71.

42.

72

58

Ti me

02

51

06

Ti me

Absent

Elim

Elim

Elim

56. 14

48. 03

60. 87

Elim

54.72

47.58

Elim

48. 02

81.51

47. 06

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 V12001 Chance
2 V12003 Sony

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

V16001 Abra

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Monday, February 17, 2014
Veter ans Snooker

Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os Scor e
54, 35 1+7 1+7 1+2 14 33
19. 50 1+7 1+7 0 16

Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e

Absent

QOOOoOFrN

. 0%



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16003
P16012
P16017
P16018
P16004
P16011

A WOWN PP

Hol |'y
West
Al ba
Poet
Cache
Meg

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P12004
P12011
P12008
P12013

A WOWN PP

Dash
Scout
Tw X
Bonni e

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P20002
P20026
P20004
P20013
P20005
P20023
P20017
P20008
P20001
P20007
P20009

A WNPE

Ri sk
Dar cy
Al ex

St ewart
Kash

Pi per
Lot us
Mur phy
M ssy
Theo

Nyke

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8009

Matty

Monday, February 17, 2014

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

47.
50.
54,
55.
46.
Absent

61
62
97
77
26

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

49.
53.
37.

75
17
20

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5

No Ti ne 1+6

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

38.
39.
54.
51.
54.
47.
50.
41.
57.
55.
33.

64
14
47
75
73
03
49
20
28
92
04

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

51.

73

RC1

1+6

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+6
1+6
1+7

12 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

RC4

1+6
1+7
1+7

20 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC4

1+6

1+7

1+7

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7

1+7

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
14
14

2

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

27
14
2
9

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
20
20
20
14
9
2
14
9
0

Lynn Si gman

27

Scor e

55
55
44
38
26

Scor e

55
44
31
31

Scor e

50
49
48
44
44
38
33
31
31
30
29

Scor e

50

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 P08005 G nger 57.57
P08002 Radar Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

147 1+7 142

20

39

Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

16003
16001
16018
16002
16007
16005
16016
16019
16006
16008
16012

A WOWN PP

FIyR
M chael
M ckl e
Gyver
Deener
Dor a

Ri co
Kim
Tat e
Tat um

Poppy

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

12014
12011
12008
12002

A WOWN PP

Super Sonic 50.78

Penny

Frenzi

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26002
26001
26008
26021
26019
26016
26005

A WNPE

Rocky
Ruse
Qid
Bounder
Stitch
Schmut zy
Psi

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 22012

Master s Snooker
Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
45. 29 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7
42.09 1+5 1+7 1+7 146
43. 48 1+5 1+7 1+7 146
41.59 1+0 1+7 1+7 146
No Tinme 145 1+7 1+7 147
36. 38 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+6
53.21 1+5 1+7 1+7 146
36.01 1+5 1+7 1+7 146
39. 84 1+7 1+7 1+7
No Time 145 1+6 1+7 140
Absent
Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7
55.11 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+6
Rosie Cotto No Time 145 1+6 1+7 146
44. 19 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+6
Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
43. 84 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+6
44, 86 1+6 1+7 1+7
54. 49 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+6
48. 70 1+0 1+7 1+7
47. 25 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+6
26. 95 1+5 1+6 1+7
9.10 146
Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2
46. 30 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7

Gem

Monday, February 17, 2014

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27
14
14

O N DN O

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
20
9
5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
14
14

5
0
0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27

Scor e

57
56
56
51
44
42
34
31
26
22

Scor e

57
49
37
34

Scor e

55
50
42
31
26
21

Scor e

57

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



22004
22063
22069
22041
22047
22039
22049
22036
22015
22055
22022
22011
22030
22031
22067
22058
22034
22006
22010
22048
22059
22002
22050
22043
22008
22040
22052
22033
22027
22028
22044

o~ wWN

Ri pl ey
Wedgi e
Flo Jo
Cash
Rumbl e
Rhyme
Delta
Kar ma
Scr eech
Tia
Mai zy
Zeke
Fizzy
Razz
Tagger!
PD
Cadi e
Storm
Ace
Nakoma
Zip

Fi xx
Shei l a
Goose
Key
Duke
"

Li ndy
Fl ash
diver
Bl aze

43. 20
43. 26
43. 31
47.16
38. 09
45. 20
44,93
51. 60

50. 10
41. 62
51. 17
36. 97
43. 64
42.08
37.53
53. 87
32.32
49. 26
43. 41
55. 25
55.01
17.76
21.79
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Mast ers

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14002 Rtz
2 14004 Dor sey

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18001 R vet
2 18003 H j ack
3 18002 Bert

Ti me

45.
49.

56
27

Mast er s
Ti me

48.
44.
28.

80
80
21

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5

14 i nch
RC1

1+5
1+6

18 i nch
RC1

1+6
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+0

Judge:

1+6
1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+6
1+6

1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+7 1+6 27
1+7 1+6 27
1+7 27
1+7 1+6 20
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+0 1+7 20
1+7 1+6 5
1+7 9
1+7  1+7 2
1+7  1+7 2
1+7 1+6 2
1+7  1+7 0
1+0 9
1+7 1+0 2
1+0 0
1+0 1+0 0

0

0

Lynn Si gman

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7 27
1+7 27
Lynn Si gman

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7 27
147 1+6 27
147 1+6 5

56
56
56
56
55
55
51
51
50
50
49
43
33
33
32
31
30
29
25
24
17
15

Scor e

56
50

Scor e

58
55
33

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Super Q
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 126 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 PO8009 Matty 37.76
P08005 G nger No Ti e
P08002 Radar Absent
P08013 Gypsy Absent
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P12004 Dash 28. 34
2 P12008 Twi x 30. 00
3 P12013 Bonnie 36. 98
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P16003 Holly 25.16
2 P16012 West 30. 08
3 P16018 Poet 36. 85
4 P16004 Cache 38. 25
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P20002 Ri sk 25.61
2 P20008 Mur phy 26. 26
3 P20026 Darcy 26. 32
4 P20015 Edge-n-heim 27.70
P20017 Lotus 29.03
P20023 Pi per 30. 63
P20005 Kash 32.20
P20013 Stewart 32.29
P20001 M ssy 43. 04
P20009 Nyke No Ti e
P20007 Theo No Tinme

Monday, February 17, 2014
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
1.98 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
2.85 0 0
4.25 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
04
. 00
. 00

cooooooo0o000
eNeolNolNololNolololololo]
ool eolNolololololololle]

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O 0o
P POOOOOOOOOo

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
1.98

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
2.85

4. 25

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
9.04

Elim

Elim



P20004 Al ex No Ti nme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 61.9%
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 41 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V08001 Scout 28.19 0. 00 0
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 38 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
V12003 Sony No Ti nme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 37 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
V16001 Abra Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

8 inch Judge:

S F

0 0

12 inch Judge:

S F

0 0

16 inch Judge:

S F

1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00
Lynn Si gman
E Score
1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
E Score

Qualified



Monday, February 17, 2014

Masters Jumpers

D stance: 126 yards SCT: 35 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 12014 Super Sonic 24.96 0. 00 0 0

2 12002 Frenzi 25.08 0. 00 0 0

3 12008 Rosie Cotto 35.71 0.71 0 0
12011 Penny No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 35 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 14002 Ritz 30. 37 0. 00 1 0
14004 Dor sey Absent

Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 32 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 16003 FIyR 23.78 0. 00 0 0

2 16018 M ckl e 23.97 0. 00 0 0

3 16005 Dor a 24.05 0. 00 0 0

4 16002 Gyver 25. 82 0. 00 0 0
16017 Fi gment 26.21 0. 00 0 0
16016 Ri co 31.42 0. 00 0 0
16006 Tate 43.70 11.70 0 0
16001 M chael No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16008 Tatum No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
16007 Deener No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16012 Poppy Absent

Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 32 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
18001 Ri vet No Tine 0. 00 0 0
18002 Bert No Tine 0. 00 0 0
18003 Hi j ack No Tine 0. 00 0 0

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

14 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNololNolNo]

18 inch Judge:

F

O O o

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0.71
1 Elim

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 5.00

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 11.70
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Lynn Si gman
E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim



D stance: 130 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22058 PD

2 22047 Runbl e

3 22043 Goose

4 22069 Flo Jo

5 22004 Ri pl ey
22012 Gem
22006 Storm
22034 Cadi e
22063 Wedgi e
22011 Zeke
22036 Kar ma
22052 T
22041 Cash
22055 Tia
22002 Fi xx
22010 Ace
22015 Screech
22022 Mai zy
22030 Fizzy
22031 Razz
22037 Royce
22039 Rhymne
22048 Nakoma
22059 Zip
22067 Tagger!
22066 St at
22008 Key
22027 Fl ash
22028 diver
22033 Li ndy
22040 Duke
22044 Bl aze
22050 Shei l a

D stance: 130 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26008 Qid

2 26001 Ruse

3 26002 Rocky

4 26016 Schmut zy
26019 Stitch

Ti me

22.
22.
23.
24.
24.
26.
28.
33.
. 64
. 80
.12
.31
. 64

05
73
68
62
74
56
02
95

82
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Ti me

24.
27.
24.
30.
30.

72
54
39
38
70

SCT: 31 seconds

Sddddcdadcadnada

SCT: 31 seconds

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
95
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

COO0OO0O00O00000000000ONOOO0O0O000

R

OO OO0 O0O0DO0DO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OFRP NP OOOOODOOOOoOOo

Mast ers

TFl ts

R

= OOO

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0OO0O0OONPFPFORPLPNPOOOOOOODO

26 inch Judge:

S

©OOoOPr OO

F

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNeoNoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNelNolNolNo]

F

OO oOoo

E

P RPPRPPPPPPPPPPOOOCODODO0OO0ODO0OOO0OOODO

E

OO OoOoOo

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
. 00

TNOOOOOOO

el
Ooooo

o
o

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333333

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



26021 Bounder No Ti ne
26014 divia Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

1

Elim
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